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Club : 5081 ROMERSHOVENSE T.C. JUS IN

Periode: 2021 Voorjaar Tennis

DAMES 25
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Volgnr
0806942
0874979
0711979
0223379
0579161
0889553
0059008
0579231
0560120
0893232
0535255
0534666
0837430
0294794
0566647
0272940
0729585
0237686
0045576
0772712
0728669
0573686
0008306
2053322
0519994
0581222
0534407
0534410
0515634
0530939
0011805
0777950
0824462
0745260
2066961
2152274
0732428
2079937
0799761
2017677
0244935
0868388
2197971
2222566
0705027
2078171
0557527
0777683
0547883
2222598
2184125
0820136
2189431
2175994
0580551
0580553
2227275
2092945
2190557

Lidnr
Daenen Laura
Jackers Buana
Willemaers Caroline
Roox Marijke
Vanschoenwinkel Janka
Hauben Inge
Raets Kim
Jans Daphne
Swennen Annelien
Loyens Nele
Philippaerts Christel
Verjans Katrien
Meers Inge
Schils Annemie
Vaes Mieke
Geeraerts Kelly
Rosmeulen Nele
Wijnants An
Declerck Ilse
Groven Elke
Renard Maureen
Reweghs Diane
Salmon Christel
Nelissen Veronique
Punie Miet
Thijs Annebel
Verjans Liesbeth
Verjans Sonja
Blokken Tatyana
Broeders Tamara
Demuynck Cindy
Gielissen Hanne
Snellinx Marina
Steegen Sigrid
Theijs Laura
Theunissen Karen
Thijs Rachelle
Timmermans Cindy
Vandebosch Marijke
Baron Lien
Beerden Carolien
Bellefroid Nadine
Beurs Krista
Boslak Hannelore
Brepoels Hanne
Brien Nadia
Bruggen Josiane
De Troch Anne - Marie
Digneffe Kelly
Dolce Vanessa
Driesen Maxime
Dupont Dominique
Eyckens Ine
Gerits Evi
Gielen Els
Gielen Nathalie
Gijsen Martine
Goffin Joni
Immegeers Sara

Naam
95 ptn nr. 166

75 ptn
75 ptn
70 ptn
70 ptn
60 ptn
60 ptn
45 ptn
45 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
25 ptn
25 ptn
25 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
25/08/1996
25/01/1995
16/01/1996
30/06/1978
16/04/1990
01/08/1967
27/04/1981
31/07/1972
26/10/1989
12/12/1977
30/05/1974
21/07/1974
21/01/1980
16/09/1980
22/10/1971
18/01/1984
12/02/1988
19/10/1986
08/05/1975
16/01/1993
20/02/1981
11/06/1964
20/09/1972
01/04/1977
29/03/1982
30/04/1992
28/04/1973
17/12/1964
09/03/1984
05/02/1971
29/09/1973
28/08/1987
17/05/1968
27/04/1973
19/06/1988
14/08/1981
27/10/1962
17/06/1985
08/09/1962
11/05/1984
23/06/1986
20/06/1966
25/01/1973
12/01/1988
24/08/1988
04/09/1975
06/07/1958
07/06/1972
09/03/1985
21/06/1987
22/08/1989
25/10/1962
13/10/1984
02/03/1975
19/11/1981
06/01/1985
10/09/1987
09/10/1982
11/07/1994

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Volwassenen 0534667 Verjans Wim

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 478 29 01 16
info@tcjusin.be

Afdeling
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
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Volgnr
2036954
2065088
0534408
2208201
0786343
0003757
0709067
0011807
0531609
2222818
0200525
0576925
2240385
0814830
2247420
2013010
0006403
2012425
0813220
2085863
0580550
0803887
0581600
2036951
2076853
0538989
2076764
0297501
0532702
0573675
0748654
0045460
2078260
2198227
0896438
2233544
0581224
0732431
0270417
0893680
2045807
2198178
2042959
0546945
2218116
2096299
0551995
2032150
0052795
0542172
2223078
2068617
2218114
2176584
0717924
2176058

Lidnr
Jaspers Lesley
Jehaes Sandra
Ketelslegers Ria
Kuppers Joke
Lambie Anne
Lathouwers Christel
Lowet Anita
Maegerman Indra
Meermans Nele
Meyer Melanie
Meyers Veerle
Michiels An
Motmans Jessica
Nassen Ilse
Nathalie Jorissen
Neven Evi
Nijssen Laura
Nijssen Marijke
Nulmans Anita
Oben Sandra
Panis Brigitte
Paredis Annelore
Penders Leentje
Plusquin Marie-Josee
Put Stefanie
Pyl Kathleen
Renaerts Leen
Roebben Ann
Roebben Liesbeth
Schols Lieve
Schoubben Hilde
Severens Linda
Severijns Liesje
Simons Anja
Slegers Evelien
Stassen Sonja
Thijs Isabeau
Thys Isabel
Thys Liesbet
Timmermans Elly
Timmermans Evi
Umbria Sabrina
Valkeners Christel
Vandekerckhove Kim
Vandereyken Evelyne
Vanelderen Elke
Vanloffelt Veerle
Vanormelingen Annie
Vanschoenwinkel Els
Verdin Katrien
Verjans Annemie
Voesen Michelle
Vos Véronique
Vrijens Kim
Wouters Katrien
Wuytack Lore

Naam
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
27/10/1979
05/08/1977
21/06/1947
22/06/1976
23/02/1993
09/09/1971
10/06/1963
22/11/1982
10/02/1978
05/05/1977
11/12/1970
09/10/1970
03/12/1979
27/03/1980
23/07/1974
17/09/1980
11/10/1996
27/08/1970
29/01/1965
04/04/1972
20/12/1963
24/05/1993
12/11/1982
28/04/1949
12/01/1988
05/03/1984
11/10/1988
30/04/1980
30/09/1983
16/04/1964
20/06/1970
01/12/1958
13/05/1977
27/04/1973
28/10/1988
06/04/1985
17/06/1993
25/07/1978
28/04/1977
06/11/1963
02/09/1981
04/03/1991
16/07/1968
23/02/1981
26/07/1988
09/09/1977
13/08/1980
15/01/1948
23/08/1971
03/01/1974
21/08/1974
22/11/1988
23/08/1988
04/04/1989
24/08/1993
13/11/1985

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam Afdeling


